
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Pentathlon M60
Judge: 

Rolf Geese GER Sindelfingen, GER 04-03-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 4216

Rolf Geese GER Sindelfingen, GER 04-03-10EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (60) 4216
Wiesław MUSIAŁ Śrem Madrid 18-03-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 4033

Summary
Start:  24-03-21  19:54:00

End: 24-03-21  19:51:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3180 Ian CRAWLEY M60 United Kingdom 3636     

2 2703 Javier ANDREU M60 Spain 3450  SB   

3 926 Uwe TÜRK-NOACK M60 Germany 3392     

4 2918 Johan ANSÉN M60 Sweden 3097  SB   

5 3074 Valentyn LIPICH M60 Ukraine 3060     

6 2938 Lars FRISON M60 Sweden 3012  SB   

7 557 Robert BEER M60 Germany 2926  SB   

8 250 Knud Erik PEDERSEN M60 Denmark 2836     

9 16 Anton BERGAUER M60 Austria 2818  SB   

10 1514 Jan MILTENBURG M60 Netherlands 2818     

11 3349 Andrew PRINGLE M60 United Kingdom 2689  SB   

12 3382 Pete STEPNEY M60 United Kingdom 2600  SB   

13 297 Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN M60 Finland 2542     

14 1190 John WALLACE M60 Ireland 2337  SB   

15 13 Johannes VENTER M60 Australia 2267     

16 902 Harry SIMON M60 Germany 2201  SB   

17 1047 József NOVÁK M60 Hungary 2037     

18 71 Jacques DUQUESNE M60 Belgium 1931     

19 748 Wolfgang LANDES M60 Germany 1924     

20 545 Arnoldi EKKEHARD M60 Germany 1455     

1491 Wan BAKX M60 Netherlands DNF 0     

1271 Fabrizio FINETTI M60 Italy DNF 0     

1980 Dariusz KRAKOWIAK M60 Poland DNF 0     

1753 Włodzimierz FORYŚ M60 Poland DNF 0     

Page 1 z 3

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-21 20:16:56



Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  5 events

Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom1  3636

Javier ANDREU Spain2  3450 186

Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany3  3392 244

Johan ANSÉN Sweden4  3097 539

Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine5  3060 576

Lars FRISON Sweden6  3012 624

Robert BEER Germany7  2926 710

Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark8  2836 800

Anton BERGAUER Austria9  2818 818

Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands10  2818 818

Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom11  2689 947

Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom12  2600 1036

Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland13  2542 1094

John WALLACE Ireland14  2337 1299

Johannes VENTER Australia15  2267 1369

Harry SIMON Germany16  2201 1435

József NOVÁK Hungary17  2037 1599

Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium18  1931 1705

Wolfgang LANDES Germany19  1924 1712

Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany20  1455 2181

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland  DNF

Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland  DNF

Wan BAKX Netherlands  DNF

Fabrizio FINETTI Italy  DNF

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M60
1 Summary Ian CRAWLEY United Kingdom 36361     

2 Summary Javier ANDREU Spain 34502  SB   

3 Summary Uwe TÜRK-NOACK Germany 33923     

4 Summary Johan ANSÉN Sweden 30974  SB   

5 Summary Valentyn LIPICH Ukraine 30605     

6 Summary Lars FRISON Sweden 30126  SB   

7 Summary Robert BEER Germany 29267  SB   

8 Summary Knud Erik PEDERSEN Denmark 28368     

9 Summary Jan MILTENBURG Netherlands 281810     

10 Summary Anton BERGAUER Austria 28189  SB   

11 Summary Andrew PRINGLE United Kingdom 268911  SB   

12 Summary Pete STEPNEY United Kingdom 260012  SB   

13 Summary Jukka-Pekka HASSINEN Finland 254213     

14 Summary John WALLACE Ireland 233714  SB   

15 Summary Harry SIMON Germany 220116  SB   

16 Summary József NOVÁK Hungary 203717     

17 Summary Jacques DUQUESNE Belgium 193118     

18 Summary Wolfgang LANDES Germany 192419     

Page 2 z 3

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-21 20:16:57



19 Summary Arnoldi EKKEHARD Germany 145520     

20 Summary Johannes VENTER Australia 226715     PK
Summary Wan BAKX Netherlands DNFDNF     

Summary Fabrizio FINETTI Italy DNFDNF     

Summary Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Poland DNFDNF     

Summary Włodzimierz FORYŚ Poland DNFDNF     

Page 3 z 3

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-21 20:16:57


